

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>17.04.2026</u>		<p>WPMS No. 564 of 2026 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Mohd. Shafy, learned counsel for the petitioner and Mr. B.D. Pande, learned counsel for the respondent nos. 1 and 2.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.D. Pande, Advocate, has sought two days' time to get instructions.</p> <p>3. Time is granted.</p> <p>4. List on 20.04.2026 after fresh cases.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 17.04.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

