

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	04.05.2026		<p data-bbox="603 353 906 383">WPMS No.564 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 389 1198 427"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="603 456 1490 618">Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Senior Advocate for the petitioner and Mr. Gaurav Kandpal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. B.D. Pande, learned counsel for the respondent nos.1 and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="603 667 1490 741">2. List on 06.05.2026 immediately after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 857 1458 925" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 04.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 927 655 947">Pant/</p>